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Tang trudng Igi nhuan
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Tang trudng chi phi
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Luu chuyén tién thuan

Vi FireAnt

466
426
39.7
3.35
14.8
13.7
0.93
1.32
1.99
25.9
-0.32
25.5
20.3
19.0

82.4%
92.0%
-20.6%
28.5%
-26.5%
-20.4%
-40.9%
89.1%
67.1%
-23.9%
90.1%
-23.1%
-22.1%
-28.1%

(Ngubn: fireant.vn)

601

-395

Q2/24

(Nguén: fireant.vn)


https://fireant.vn/

